Golf Entry Form

Registration deadline: June 4, 2014

For up to 4 PLAYERS

Includes: Green Fees, Cart Fees, Hot Dog and Beverage at the turn, Dinner Buffet and Prizes

Tee-time: 12:30pm Dinner: 4:00pm

Contact Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Names of Players:	
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	

Make checks/money orders payable to: J. F. Goodwin Scholarship Fund

Mail this form along with payment to:
Mrs. Saundria Flythe
3517 Summit Court
Bethlehem. PA 18020

For More Information contact:
Mr. Donald Williams, 610.867.6945 or
Mr. Elmer Williams, 610.867.9853

Directions to Green Pond Country Club:

FROM ALLENTOWN

Route 22 East (toward Bethlehem) to Route 33 South. Take the William Penn Highway exit (ramp toward Bethlehem). Merge onto William Penn Highway (which will become Easton Ave). Go approximately ½ mile and turn right on Farmersville Road. Go approximately ¼ mile to the Green Pond entrance on your right.

Route 78 East to Route 33 North (William Penn Highway). Turn left off the exit. Go approximately ½ mile and turn right onto Farmersville Road. Go approximately ½ mile to the Green Pond entrance



PRIZES AWARDED for 1st Place, 2nd Place, Closest to the Pin, and more!



J. F. Goodwin Scholarship Fund

11TH ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

Saturday, June 21, 2014

Green Pond Country Club

3604 Farmersville Road Bethlehem, PA 18020 (610) 253-2505

Tee-Time: 12:30pm Dinner: 4:00pm

Entry fee \$80.00 Includes Green Fees, Cart, Dinner & Prizes

Dinner (non-golfers) \$25.00

History

The J. F. Goodwin Scholarship Club was founded in 1935 by Dr. J. F. Goodwin, a young black physician who saw a great need in the black community of Bethlehem. Along with practicing medicine, he preached a gospel of education beyond high school to equip young people to meet the challenges of life.

Years later Dr.
Goodwin moved
to Reading, PA
where he continued his work
with young black
people and
founded a sister
club. Dr. Goodwin found the
time throughout
the years to remain active in
both clubs.



In 1956 the J. F.

Goodwin Scholarship Fund was established to act as custodian for the Fund. The founding members were Mrs. Olivia Clark, Mr. William Walton, Mrs. Audrey Blue, Mrs. Rebecca Grimes Hatfield, Mr. Jacob White, Mrs. Lillian Taylor, Mr. Sampson Taylor, Mrs. Margaret Bowers. Honorary members were Mrs. Harry Clark and Mrs. Melvin Neff.

Over the years the J. F. Goodwin Scholarship Club, consisting of high school students remained active as an extracurricular club in the Bethlehem Area School District until the mid-1970's. The Board of Directors created goals and activities for the J. F. Goodwin Scholarship Club.

Visit us at jfgoodwin.org

Purpose

- To promote scholarship and develop culture in our community
- To promote better interracial understanding and fellowship
- To obtain scholarship aid, whenever possible, for our graduates
- To offer financial assistance to our students who are eligible for such aide
- To encourage advanced education
- To act as counselors in choice of vocation
- To aid in character training in cooperation with the Bethlehem Area School District
- To uphold and promote the general interest in education

Board of Directors 2012-2014

President, Mrs. Cordelia Miller Mr. Sam Burgess Mrs. Louise Sanderson Vice President, Mrs. Janet Spearman Mrs. Tomacene Nickens Mrs. Sandra Sharp Secretary, Mrs. Antonia Williams Ms. Jessica L. Lee Mr. Donald Williams Treasurer, Mr. Elmer Williams Mrs. Saundria Flythe Mrs. Esther M. Lee, Ms. Benita S. Draper Emeritus Dr. Wandalyn Enix

J. F. Goodwin Scholarship

Awarded annually to an African-American student who is graduating from the Bethlehem Area School District, attains the highest GPA, and is enrolled in an institution of higher learning. **Value: \$1000**

J. F. Goodwin Grant

Awarded annually to an African-American male and female student with highest GPA and best essay. **Value: \$500 each**

We need your continued support to help students realize the "American Dream" through a college education. The following lists ways that you can help support our effort for helping students continue their education.

Your donation will help keep this rich tradition, a strong tradition.

SPONSORSHIPS

\$150 RED SPONSOR Your company logo or name will be placed at a designated hole on the golf course during the tournament.
\$250 WHITE SPONSOR Your company logo or name will be placed at a <i>designated hole</i> on the golf course during the tournament. DINNER FOR SPONSOR included.
\$500 BLUE SPONSOR Your company logo or name will be placed at a <i>strategic hole</i> on the golf course during the tournament. DINNER FOR SPONSOR and 4 GOLFERS IN TOURNAMENT included.
\$1000 GOLD SPONSOR Your company logo or name will be placed at the <i>most strategic hole</i> on the golf course during the tournament. DINNER FOR SPONSOR AND 5 GOLFERS IN TOURNAMENT is included plus a FULL PAGE AD.
DINNER ONLY # of persons x \$25.00 =
Donation: \$
Full Page Ad \$100 Half Page Ad \$50 Quarter Page Ad \$35

Book size is 5.5" x 8.5" | Email ad information to jlee975@gmail.com by June 7th [See side 2]